06-12-2023

Puntaje
143

104
92
87
86
84
7
65
61
55
55
54
54
51
51
51
43
43
40
40
40
40
40
38
37
37
36
36
34
34
31

Kcc
568420
568619
568514
568108
562371
564630

DN.73475902
564253
562513
565408
567179
567616
558866
563086
568992
559373
558999
567218
569666
562381
569940
569440
563345
572605
566539
570352
569158
561024
568280

FCA.15071
561520

Final Especiales 2023.

Nombre
MISS DAISI OF MON CHERIE

BJORN PERCORT BULL

ARAUCO INDOMITO VAN MORRISON
B-HONSHU AFMAU ANAY

Y-MELEYS AFMAU ANAY

PORTOVINA BUGATTI

HIGHTIDE'S MOON RIVER

TEO VON HAUSSMAN

D-QATARI MOUNT DE EUZKADI

GAROTO DI CASA MACHADO

VOLMAAN TOTAL ECLIPSE OF THE HEART
ZENON VON LUCKY

GLORIA NORTH-STAR

BANDOLERO VON KUNSFER

PASCAL REEVE-HASTINGS

PARDO DE CANROVA

KING KONG VON WOHRMS HAUS
FERTOMBULL MI TRIPLE M

C-UMESHU AFMAU ANAY

JOYCE DE INVASOR

NAHUEL CONARIPE

ZOE DEL AUKAN CANAI

CHELSI DZHON JAKEMAR

YO SOY DHOLESBULL TONY BRUS BULL
GOLD BABY AMERICAN PILGRIM'S
CHAMPOIN'S LINE LH GISELLE

CASA LAS PIRCAS EDICION DE LUJO EDI
DE ARASAL EDU VOGUE

COPPER BULLS THUNDER

ZERMATT'S UNA

AGNES SENIOR ELITE

Propietario
MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA

LORENA STEPHANIE VALENZUELA ORELLANA

CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND

VANESSA XIMENA LORCA VASQUEZ
VANESSA XIMENA LORCA VASQUEZ
PABLO ANTONIO ARANEDA DIAZ
CLAUDIA STOCKEBRAND

JORGE IGNACIO CARRENO LEGUIA
XAVIERA DE ARETXABALA MONTALDO
MARCO ANTONIO MACHADO JARA
VANESSA MAMANI AGUILAR
VERONICA PEREZ MACCHIAVELLO
RICARDO JIMMY PRADO ACEVEDO
MONICA KUNSTMANN FERRETTI
FERNANDO REEVE DE SANHUEZA
CARLOS ROJAS VALENZUELA
ISABEL CARVAJAL JEREZ

YASMIN HOUDELY JADUE

VANESSA XIMENA LORCA VASQUEZ
CARLOS ROBERTO FRINGS VILLEGAS
CRISTIAN MATIAS GONZALEZ FUENTES
MATIAS GUTIERREZ CONTRERAS

JISELLAANGELICA CONTRERAS OLIVARES

DITSY JIMENEZ VEGA

MARIA CECILIA VIEIRA DUPLAQUET
DEBORAH LEWIN HERMOSILLA
DEBORAH LEWIN HERMOSILLA
EDUARDO ANTONIO VERA BUGUENO
ANDRES ELIAS JIMENEZ OPAZO

IVETTE DE LOURDES JAMETT MONTENEGRO

MARCELO EDUARDO MERINO ARAVENA

Descripcion
GOLDEN RETRIEVER

BULL TERRIER

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO

AKITA INU

AKITA INU

AKITAAMERICANO

PASTOR AUSTRALIANO
DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORT
CANE CORSO

GOLDEN RETRIEVER
AKITAAMERICANO

TERRANOVA

BEAGLE

PUG

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER

BULL TERRIER

ROTTWEILER

BULLDOG FRANCES

AKITA INU

DOBERMANN

DOBERMANN

AKITAAMERICANO

PASTOR MINIATURA AMERICANO
BULLDOG INGLES

PASTOR MINIATURA AMERICANO
AMERICAN STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIEI
PERRO PASTOR DE ASIA CENTRAL
SHIH TZU

BULLMASTIFF

BOYERO DE BERNA

BULLDOG INGLES

Pagina

1

Fecha Nacimiento

13-04-2023
24-05-2023
07-05-2023
05-05-2023
26-10-2022

04-11-2022
02-12-2022
23-11-2022
01-02-2023
15-04-2023
02-04-2023
06-08-2022
30-11-2022
18-05-2023
20-08-2022
12-08-2022
25-03-2023
20-06-2023
25-10-2022
06-06-2023
07-06-2023
16-09-2022
27-06-2023
21-03-2023
02-06-2023
11-06-2023
17-09-2022
07-05-2023
13-03-2023
24-10-2022

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



06-12-2023

Puntaje
31

31
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
25
24
23
23
23
22
20
20
20
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
15
15

Kcc
560690
565246
564056
567930
567825
571484
568783
570586

LOC.79748
561921
568072
564055
566806
569109
562717
562140
569113
562142
562473
565221
568950
563322
565765
565409
560680
561521

KCP-RD-02628/23
562384
563570
570499
559031

Final Especiales 2023.

Nombre
ATENEA TORBJORN

YAKUZA ROSWELLBULL

ALICE VON BILLOW

ALEJO PUCARAVONCHADA

GOLIATH NORTH-STAR

IKER AMERICAN PILGRIM'S

AMARO DE LA CONDESA DEL ALBA
KIKA DE CASA PIN BBERA

ALTOS DE LA STRADA SALMA HAYEK
FERTOMBULL ISIS

TRACKERSBULL INOKY

KRISTAL QUEEN DARLINGWEST (FCI)
VOLMAAN TAEKO

BEKAM BLANCA MONTANA

TANIA BLANCA MONTANA

DEL SOL DE OESTE BETANIA

GIOIA DE COILLE AMADA MiA

DEL SOL DE OESTE JENIZARO
WINCHESTER IS OF FIDELITY FRIEND
SELK' NAM'S ANUAR STAR

KIRI VON HAUS LONKO FIW

TCH ORILLAS DE TRARUNE DAHLIA
DIDIEL ANDES ZAFIRO

POLO DI CASA MACHADO

LEXUS GOLD DE PICASSO

ANGEL SENIOR ELITE

YERBA BRAVA DHOLESBULL TONY BRUS BULL
IGOR DE INVASOR

DEITAURO'S CHOCOLAT BABY

LORD BOLDO SOUTHOFTHEWORLD
TONKA OF GOLDEN ELUNEY

Propietario
ALEJANDRO ALFREDO RIFFO AEDO

MAXIMILIANO ISRAEL VIVAR PIZARRO
NIBALDO GRANADINO MENJIBAS
JONATHAN PATRICIO CEBALLOS SEPULVEDA
RICARDO JIMMY PRADO ACEVEDO

MARIA CECILIA VIEIRA DUPLAQUET
JISELLA CONTRERAS OLIVARES
DAGOBERTO BURGOS

ALDO ABNER CASTRO LOPEZ

YASMIN HOUDELY JADUE

SADI FILIP ESTEBAN DIAZ VIDAL

FREDDY SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ

JORGE LUIS CAMACARO GARCIA

VALERIA DEL ROSARIO MARQUEZ OYARCE
VALERIA DEL ROSARIO MARQUEZ OYARCE
CECILIA ESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ

JUAN PIO MILANO RUIZ

CECILIAESTER PRADO RODRIGUEZ
BAYRON ISAIAS MORA GATICA

RENATO MANUEL DIAZ VINUELA
DANITZATELLO

MATIAS ROLANDO CHAMY AGUILERA
ENRIQUE CID PEREZ

MARCELA HERRANZ ZABALA

LORENA IRRAZABAL SALINAS

MARCELO EDUARDO MERINO ARAVENA
DITSY JIMENEZ VEGA

CARLOS FRINGS VILLEGAS

HUGO LEMUS VIVANCO

JAVIER CHANDIA JAURE

SEBASTIAN GREZ ARTIGUES

Descripcion
BULLDOG FRANCES

BULL TERRIER

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORT
SHETLAND SHEEPDOG

BEAGLE

PASTOR MINIATURA AMERICANO
PASTOR BLANCO SUIZO

PASTOR ALEMAN

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

BULLDOG FRANCES
BULLMASTIFF

WEST HIGHLAND WHITE TERRIER
AKITAAMERICANO

SIBERIAN HUSKY

SIBERIAN HUSKY

POINTER

POODLE STANDARD NEGRO
POINTER

AKITAAMERICANO

DOBERMANN

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

TERRIER CHILENO

CHIHUAHUA PELO CORTO
GOLDEN RETRIEVER
POMERANIA

BULLDOG INGLES

BULLDOG INGLES

DOBERMANN

DACHSHUND MINIATURA PELO CORT
MASTIN INGLES

GOLDEN RETRIEVER

Pagina
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Fecha Nacimiento

20-09-2022
12-02-2023
26-12-2022
27-04-2023
01-05-2023
19-08-2023
15-05-2023
20-04-2023
21-10-2022
23-10-2022
13-05-2023
22-09-2022
15-03-2023
09-06-2023
22-11-2022
26-10-2022
05-06-2023
26-10-2022
22-11-2022
15-01-2023
30-05-2023
13-12-2022
12-01-2023
01-02-2023
30-09-2022
24-10-2022
27-06-2023
01-10-2022
09-12-2022
04-07-2023
27-07-2022

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



06-12-2023

Puntaje
15

13
13
13
13
12
1
1
1

Kcc
563242
564514
570329
572283
566799
559376
568812
568814

RKF.6592993.

Final Especiales 2023.

Nombre
ANTHEM TO GLORY OF HEAVENKINGDOM

ING-K ALLURE SASHA

CHANNEL SENIOR ELITE

HOT GIRL Il WILLOWBROOK
ALPHA-OMEGA DANCE WITH DRAGONS
0zzY DE CANROVA

CARTE D'OR THINGOL

CARTE D'ORELFINA

BERN HAUS ON OKA PEERLI

Propietario
STEPHANIE CABRERA BAHAMONDES

FRANCISCO JAVIER BADILLA PINO
MARCELO EDUARDO MERINO ARAVENA
MARIO ARTURO DI VANNI MONTALBA
HEDY KROEGER GOMEZ

CARLOS ROJAS VALENZUELA

CARLOS DANIEL ORELLANA BRAVO
RENATA MIRTINS CASACURTA

JAZMIN DURAN BUSTOS

Descripcion
ALASKAN MALAMUTE

BULL TERRIER

SHAR PEI

MALTES

WELSH CORGI (CARDIGAN)
BULL TERRIER

BULLDOG FRANCES
BULLDOG FRANCES
BOYERO DE BERNA

Pagina
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Fecha Nacimiento

10-12-2022
15-01-2023
25-07-2023
18-07-2023
06-02-2023
20-08-2022
05-06-2023
05-06-2023
10-08-2022

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00



